
www.winmate.com.tw Rugged Mobile Solution

Product Features: 

Product Specifications: 

Accessories: Order Information: 

Rugged Handheld Device 4.3" S430T



Rugged Mobile Solutionwww.winmate.com.tw

Dimensions : 

Rugged Handheld Device 4.3" S430T

Optional specification: 

38,000

179,0

1  x  Micro  USB  OTG

1  x  2.5Ø  DC  Input

1  x  Docking  Port

1  x  Serial  Port

Standard

Barcode Reader UHF-RFID Reader

38,000

99,0

240,000

215,0


